

SC No. 384/23

FIR No. 774/2022

P.S. PIA

State Vs. Tinku Gupta

31/05/2023

Fresh case received on allocation. It be checked and registered.

Pr. Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on bail with Ld. LAC Sh. A.K. Bali.

Put up for arguments on charge on 06/07/2023.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
31/05/2023 (as)