

SC 384/2023

STATE Vs. TINKU GUPTA

FIR No. 774 /2022

PS Patpar Ganj Industrial Area

25.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl PP for the State.
Accused is present on bail with LAC Sh. A.K.Bali.
PWs ASI Balbir (IO) & HC Deepak are present.
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on **10.12.2024**.

(Reader)
25.10.2024